XIV M.P.M. Kup Nisa
Ni§, 5/4/2025

Disciplina 19
05/04/2025 - 15:38

Muski, 100m Prsno/Breast

11 godina i stariji

Rezultati

Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang
B: 2014-2013

1. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko
2. VELICKOVIC, Pavle
3. POPOVIC, Ognjen

C: 2012-2011

PETROVIC, Vasilije
STOJILIKOVIC, Djordje
MARINKOVIC, Novak
NIKOLIC, Bogdan
LAZOVIC, Djuradj
PETKOVIC, Aleksa

oukrwbhE

D: 2010-2009
1. JOVANOVIC, Filip

E: 2008-2007

1. SOSIC, llija
2. SAVIC, Nikola
3. JOVANOVIC, Djordje

F: 2006 i stariji

1. MILOSEVIC, Vuk
2. YORDANOV, Georgi

GR.

13  Nis 2005

14  Sveti Nikola
13  Nis 2005

11 Sveti Nikola
12 Sveti Nikola
12  Dubocica
12 Sveti Nikola
12 Sveti Nikola
12 Leskovac

09  Napredak

07  Viking
08 Leskovac
08 Dubocica

87  Sveti Nikola
06 Sc Elit

Vreme Bodova

1:37.63
1:44.42
1:54.94

1:12.35
1:26.62
1:32.71
1:37.78
1:54.01
1:59.78

1:17.57

1:10.34
1:12.11
1:18.34

1:13.48
1:22.28

197
161
121

485
283
230
196
124
107

394

528
490
382

463
330

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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